Resultat fra Nyttarsturnering DownTown
09. - 11. Januar 2018

Navn

Klasse DA

1

Helga Hagen

Klasse DB

Solbigrg Erlandsen
Aud S.Andersen
Wenche Hatlestad
Turid Engen
Rigmor Mgrk

Klasse DC
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Inger Lise Hamre
Britt Ellen Rveng
Mary Hersvik
Ase Virik

Berit Gurholt
Unni Rghne
Reidun Nenseth

Anne-Lise Kjennvold

Inger J. Nenseth
Kari Stgrum
Solveig Fossum

Klasse DD
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Berit Barth
Astrid Holte

Liv Lindgren
Ingerd Sagmo
Inger-Lise @stman
Kari Gro Lgvas
Svanhild Aske
Berit Andersen
Anne Lise Olsen
Unni Birgerson
Bigrg Bach

Aase Kraglund

11. januar 2018

Klubb

Skien

Sa-La
Skien
Tonsberg
Sa-La
Sandefijord

Sandefijord
Sa-La
Tonsberg
Sandefjord
Skien
Skien
Sa-La
Sa-La
Sandefijord
Sa-La
Sa-La

Sandefjord
DT

Skien
Skien
Tonsberg
Sandefjord
Sa-La
Sa-La
Tonsberg
Skien
Sa-La
Sa-La

128

180
127
135
115
132

130
145
186
155
126
151
111
112
119
122
119

100
137
133
121
137
103
129
125
144
119
115

85

178

157
131
142
126
127

166
136
122
136
137
123
116
110
145
105

96

157
151
147
132
132
154
144
140
124
112

85
110

3

155

171
180
135
135
107

174
166
119
167
163
133
153
145
121
124
122

157
157
138
130
159
151
112
124
132
106
105

67

11. januar 2018

4 Total

165

144
164
158
131
130

128
135
153
111
131
136
140
133
113
114
106

146
103
124
149

92
110
125
117
106
123
139
126

626

652
602
570
507
496

598
582
580
569
557
543
520
500
498
465
443

560
548
542
532
520
518
510
506
506
460
444
388

14:45:27

Strike Spare
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Klasse HA
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Aage Berg

Ole M.Aaltvedt
Agnar Strand

Per Valen

Erling Vold

Jan Kdre Hansen
Leif Nenseth
Valdemar Hagane
Harald Wendel
Hans Kr.Karlsen
Jan Kjell Andersen
Odd Gulbrandsen

11. januar 2018

Klubb

DT

DT

DT

Skien

DT
Tonsberg
Sa-La

DT

Sa-La

DT

DT
Tonsberg

236
243
205
151
174
167
171
213
175
164
162
198

180
178
205
225
178
213
174
185
171
194
172
162

3

245
222
223
178
195
199
189
170
187
159
180
160

4 Total

224
202
202
247
208
167
203
163
188
191
190
161

885
845
835
801
755
746
737
731
721
708
704
681

Strike Spare

26 13
22 16
16 16
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Navn
Klasse HB

Halvdan Hagen
Finn Hansen
Odd Pettersen
Kittil Dale
Ingvald Bakke
Bgrre Ryeng
Trond Svendsen
Bigrn Meier

Tor Kristoffersen
@yvind Johansen
Tony Zachariades
Jan Johannessen
Gunnar Lgvas
Trond Hatlestad
Arne Strand
Reidar Aslaksen
Alfred Monge
Sigmund Holte
Trvgve Roas
Einar Berg lversen
SteinarLassen
Inge Tollefsen
Roar Mgrk

Rolf Lgvasen

Dag Stokland
Jan Skaatan

Leif Mvhre

Sven Tgnder
Bernt Horvik
Bigrn Benterud
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11. januar 2018

Klubb

Skien
Tonsberg
DT

Skien
Tonsberg
Sa-La
Tonsberg
Skien
Sa-La
Sa-La

DT

DT
Sandefijord
Tonsberg
Skien
Sa-La
Skien

DT

DT
Tonsberg
DT

Skien
Sandefijord
DT

DT
Sandefjord
DT

Sa-La
Sandefijord
DT

178
169
181
183
151
187
168
161
176
155
205
141
153
171
175
191
124
157
201
169
145
169
170
135
168
199
149
127
172
129

245
200
194
192
211
202
150
174
158
182
167
185
178
169
149
148
160
154
135
148
126
164
146
167
136
162
149
148
137
134

3

164
186
180
167
157
160
191
212
171
170
164
161
143
157
159
136
191
167
146
163
176
138
146
167
165
136
150
169
134
155

4 Total

167
179
173
180
190
149
188
148
183
179
149
186
193
168
171
168
167
163
155
152
183
159
165
158
151
122
165
153
119
135

754
734
728
722
709
698
697
695
688
686
685
673
667
665
654
643
642
641
637
632
630
630
627
627
620
619
613
597
562
553

Strike Spare

14 16

11 16
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Klasse HC
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Roald Jensen
Arne Thomas

Lars Grotnes

Kiell Hemmingsen
Vidar Bersvendsen
Ronald Lindgren
Steinar Hanssen
Kristian Tonning
Arild Syvertsen
Arne Seeberg

Per Kristoffersen
Odd Hansen

Odd Hamre
Arnold Sandnes

John Tore Andersen

John Jensen
Svein Enger

Klasse HD
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Einar Paulsen
Biarne Repal
Oddvar Rognlien
Erik Langeland

Gunnar A. Halvorsen

Arne Mijgen

Jan R. Barth

Bigrn Leiulfsrud
Yngvar Andersen
Win De Haas
John A.Olsen
@ystein Haraldsen
Cato Jacobsen
Lars Age Klavenes
Roy Ringdal

11. januar 2018

Klubb

DT
Tonsberg
DT
Tonsberg
DT

Skien
Skien
Skien
Tonsberg
Sandefjord
DT

DT
Sandefjord
DT

Skien

DT

Skien

DT
Tonsberg
DT
T@nsberg
Sandefjord
T@nsberg
Sandefjord
DT
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Sa-La
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Sandefjord

196
201
142
170
171
160
149
158
141
150
171
150
145
135
137
117
182

157
161
162
140
135
144
157
134
113
127
120
148
121
116
133

217
168
221
170
175
142
155
146
156
158
159
152
145
146
137
152
135

176
159
142
175
138
181
121
144
138
103
102
115
130
105
104

3

214
181
158
178
175
176
183
167
174
187
138
149
156
137
141
126
114

154
147
145
128
151
113
160
131
126
136
164
134
123

98

91

4 Total

148
161
183
170
159
185
168
178
173
145
166
152
150
177
146
155
119

173
188
140
135
137
121
113
141
154
155
126
115
128
129

71

775
711
704
688
680
663
655
649
644
640
634
603
596
595
561
550
550

660
655
589
578
561
559
551
550
531
521
512
512
502
448
399

Strike Spare

18 13
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